
International Real Tennis Professional's Association
FLM Nat League Div 6 2021-2022

Event Details Div 6
Odds Type Scratch
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 3 players/team. 3 singles 0 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 3v3

Team Members
RTC 3 Simon Edmond / Simon Boorne / Geoffrey Russell / Nick Jeffery {c}

Hatfield 1 Simon Heck / Martin Richards [Hatfield] {c} / Nick Lloyd / Josh King

Oxford 2 Ashley Deakin {c} / Ollie Weston / Matthew Alden / Richard Oliver [Oxford] / Henry
Henman / Frederick Freeman

Holyport 2 Richard Lawrence {c} / Andrew Keeley / David Barker / Robert Peel / Simon
Constantine / Tim Poolman

Order of Play

6:00PM Fri 8 Oct 2021 Oxford

Oxford 2 Holyport 2
6:00PM Fri 22 Oct 2021 Hatfield

Hatfield 1 Oxford 2
6:00PM Sat 23 Oct 2021 Holyport

Holyport 2 RTC 3
6:00PM Fri 5 Nov 2021 Hatfield

Hatfield 1 Holyport 2
7:00PM Sat 6 Nov 2021 Royal Tennis Court - old

RTC 3 Oxford 2
7:00PM Sat 11 Dec 2021 Royal Tennis Court - old

RTC 3 Hatfield 1
6:00PM Fri 14 Jan 2022 Hatfield

Hatfield 1 RTC 3
4:00PM Sun 16 Jan 2022 Holyport

Holyport 2 Oxford 2
6:00PM Fri 4 Feb 2022 Oxford

Oxford 2 Hatfield 1
6:00PM Sat 12 Feb 2022 Royal Tennis Court - old

RTC 3 Holyport 2
6:00PM Fri 4 Mar 2022 Oxford

Oxford 2 RTC 3
4:00PM Sun 6 Mar 2022 Holyport

Holyport 2 Hatfield 1
6:00PM Wed 20 Apr 2022 - Final Hatfield



Hatfield 1 Oxford 2
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